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/o 2 / /}
( 27 //J J Lyda S‘ Rutaé"m) ""80003-0857

circular
8/15/32
English type 9J7?® 1lot 60 x 100 :
Mtg. $365000 -Franklin Title & Mtgs 3
open pore
8 large rooms, center hall, sun parlor
2 colored tile be ths & fixtur
ﬂ A 4 extra large bedrooms
'2/\/.: Wet ) M /3 Foor,
;/ 2-car garage =2 extra lavs.

(f}vvi) 7%%fflgﬁz;:bpﬁﬁﬁflbe 1nstalLed '

Ay
kéﬂ/‘“udpuuwmx;Pakadﬁxg /9/76LJ%/%<80v

|

14 Hoffman Ste. Maplewoocd 8=2=2



ML#  TWN ADD CLS LPR
50719 MAP 14 HOFFMAN STREET RES 289860 ,
)b%000~

RMS: 08 BED:04 BTH:2 LAU:1 POSS:12-1
HTP:ST HFL:0IL AIR:N FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:2D
STY: TUD EXT:FRBRK DIM:60X101 YR:B6 TX$ 4336

L/B:Lé6 P7(14-3) ASMT L$ 30200 B$ 56500 R$¢ 5.00
1ST:VEST CH LR/FP DR K BRKNK SUNRM LAV SCR PDOR
2ND: 4BRS 2BTHS ONE W-/S0OT ONE W/STALL

3RD:ATTIC CLOSED STAIRS

GRD LEVEL:

BSMT: WORKRM LAUND

GRA: JEFFERSON/MARSHALL JHS:

MID: MPLWD HSC: COLUMBIA

PAR: TER:

EASE: REM:CLASSIC TUDDOR LARGE RMS EIK WALK TO
NY TRAIN MPWD VILLAGE INCL W-2DRS A-C UNITS ALL
AS IS DRAPES CURTAINS EXCEPT MBR DRAPES SEE LR
RE EXCL

NEGO THRU FRAN WOODRING 379-5612 CORP RULING APP
EXD: 03,1287 LID:09-12-86 KEY:LR DHD ﬁMXXA
OWN:JAMES C HIGGINS JR AND MABEL LEE HIG&INS
SHOW: VACANT PICK UP KEY ¥

BRK 4 19 P:376-5200 AGTH# 2024 CB:3% - $%50
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R6119 14 Hoffman St.,Mplwd. $800.mo.unfurn.1F

Neo PeT2 e

R6119 14 Hoffman St.,Mplwd. $8OO.mo.unfurnAlf
Bet:Ridgewood Rd. & Headley P1.
Lot 60x101

Tudor,frame,brick,stucco,all s.s.& scrs.,220 volts
1st-3-c.h.,l.r.,fp.,d.r.,brk.nk.,mod.kit.,lav.,

open scr.p.,sun rm.
2nd-4-4 brs..2 baths-master w/stall:other w/s.o.t.
3rd-attic,closed stairs
Bmst:laund.,work rm.
Steam:0il,550 gal.tank,furnace new in '77
2-car garage,det.,paved drive
Term of Lease:1-2 yrs. w/option for 3rd year.l) mos.
security,from 1/10/80 to 1/10/82.
Included w/rental:cooking range,dishwasher,
refrigerator,clothes washer,clothes dryer,carpeting,
4 air conditioners. Keys @ LR & C.Klein.Back yard
fenced on 3 sides. Must use lease forms @ L.R. Self
cleaning elec.stove w/double oven. Tenant to pay all
utilities.Walking distance to train,school.Also incl:
draperies & curtains,smoke detectors (3); gas grill
outside. Subject to errors & omissions.

*one month's rent
~ LR:D&JB 376-5200 1002000/4002000  (50-50%)
Owner:;Merrill Lynch Relo.Management as agent for
owners James C. & Mabel Lee Higgins,c/o L.R.

Conv,14 Hoffman St.,Mplwd. 7-2-2 lav.4 brs.$800 mo.unf.



#7986--3/17/80 Rented by Burgdorff,




1661 14 Hoffman St.,Mplwd. $36,000 1
Former 51827 - new photo

Bet.Ridgewood Rd.& Kendall Ave.

Lot 60x100x60,Lot 6,Bl.14-3,P1.T

Semi-Eng, 35yrs,frame,brick,wood rf,all alum.scr/ss,220 vs
lst-4-ch,lr,fp,dr,brk.nk,kit,lav,TV rm,opwn porch

2nd-4-4 bdrms,2 t.baths,M.w/stall,0/w/sh.o/tub

Closed stairs

Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent,g.i.& cop.w.p.

ST: 011,550 gal.tank,$tlO ann.cost

2~car det.garage,paved drive

IB: CJK  T63-0600 3/1/69-Exp.8/31/69
Owner Fred J.& Elizabeth J.Parmentier,prem,763-7522

L 4.8,B 22.0,68 taxes $1,365.12 Poss.90 days. If no one
home contact LB. Lovely ch Col-needs some decorating. Well
laid out flr.plan in desireable Jefferson Sch.district.
Handy to school,neighborhood playground. Walking distance
to village & RR. Jefferson GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, Lady
of Sorrows Paro, Bus 31, Mplwd.RR.

_____ Conv.lh Hoffman St.,Mplwd. O8-2-2-lav. L bdrms. $36,000
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#6328--3/7/69 Present mtge. #28,000 @ 6%. 27,000 bal. due '91.
$295 mo. mtge. pyts. No prepay penalty. Yorkwaood S.& L.Rare
opportunity to obtain 86% or higher mtge. by qualified buyer w/in-
terest adjustment.

#6319-=1/25/69 Under contract by Klein % outside broker.

#6358--5/16/69 Contingency removed. Selling price 32,500,



Conv.

Conv.

51827 14 Hoffman St., Mplwd. $37,500 5
REPLACEMENT RENEWAL Former 51016 $28,000 mtg. @ 6%

Bet: Ridgewood Rd. & Kendall Ave. $27,618 bal due '91 0
Lot 60x100x60, Lot #6,Blk.14-3,P1t.7.$ 283. mo. pyts.
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